
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-38 - John Chen -
13:05:29.315 1 1:36.329 88.571 65 113 20

13:07:03.721 2 1:34.406 90.376 60 112 20

L3-31 - Connor Funk -
13:04:42.700 1 1:36.143 88.743 66 105 20

13:06:21.434 2 1:38.734 86.414 59 104 20

13:07:57.810 3 1:36.376 88.528 68 103 20

13:09:37.382 4 1:39.572 85.687 63 104 20

13:11:12.367 5 1:34.985 89.825 65 106 20

13:12:49.635 6 1:37.268 87.716 68 104 20

13:14:25.604 7 1:35.969 88.904 63 104 20

13:16:01.799 8 1:36.195 88.695 61 103 20

13:17:37.804 9 1:36.005 88.870 69 104 20

L3-32 - Jeremy Simmons -
13:08:36.357 1 1:38.921 86.251 72 125 20

13:10:13.876 2 1:37.519 87.491 72 127 20

13:11:52.802 3 1:38.926 86.246 73 127 20

13:13:30.651 4 1:37.849 87.196 76 129 20

13:15:07.461 5 1:36.810 88.131 71 129 20

13:16:43.754 6 1:36.293 88.605 72 127 20

13:18:19.182 7 1:35.428 89.408 78 128 20

L2-13 - Philam Garcia -
13:05:45.016 1 1:39.766 85.520 53 111 20

13:07:23.368 2 1:38.352 86.750 56 111 20

13:09:00.666 3 1:37.298 87.689 59 111 20

13:10:40.520 4 1:39.854 85.445 53 111 20

13:12:17.379 5 1:36.859 88.087 70 114 20

13:13:56.257 6 1:38.878 86.288 37 110 20

13:15:31.896 7 1:35.639 89.210 68 114 20

L3-10 - JACK JOAQUIN -
13:05:59.984 1 1:38.979 86.200 56 110 20

13:07:39.017 2 1:39.033 86.153 50 109 20

13:09:17.480 3 1:38.463 86.652 53 109 20

13:10:56.132 4 1:38.652 86.486 51 110 20

13:12:34.637 5 1:38.505 86.615 51 112 20

13:14:14.299 6 1:39.662 85.609 46 108 20

13:15:52.332 7 1:38.033 87.032 54 110 20

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
13:08:58.500 1 1:38.228 86.859 76 123 20

13:10:38.006 2 1:39.506 85.744 73 120 20

13:12:17.039 3 1:39.033 86.153 73 124 20

13:13:56.333 4 1:39.294 85.927 66 123 20

L3-35 - Steve Han -
13:06:08.521 1 1:39.892 85.412 72 111 20

13:07:50.278 2 1:41.757 83.847 75 111 20

13:09:31.467 3 1:41.189 84.317 69 111 20

13:11:10.342 4 1:38.875 86.291 69 111 20

13:12:50.696 5 1:40.354 85.019 71 110 20

13:14:28.963 6 1:38.267 86.825 75 111 20

13:16:09.382 7 1:40.419 84.964 72 111 20

13:17:50.261 8 1:40.879 84.577 68 109 20

L3-08 - Benjamin Williams -
13:06:01.792 1 1:42.081 83.581 81 117 20

13:07:41.455 2 1:39.663 85.609 84 115 20

13:09:20.560 3 1:39.105 86.091 81 119 20

13:11:00.648 4 1:40.088 85.245 81 116 20

13:12:39.958 5 1:39.310 85.913 78 117 20

13:14:20.353 6 1:40.395 84.984 82 114 20

13:16:00.526 7 1:40.173 85.173 82 117 20

13:17:39.844 8 1:39.318 85.906 84 114 20

L3-21 - Matt Lewis -
13:10:28.142 1 1:40.276 85.085 59 112 20

13:12:07.296 2 1:39.154 86.048 64 111 20



13:13:46.827 3 1:39.531 85.722 66 112 20

13:15:26.229 4 1:39.402 85.833 60 109 20

L3-40 - Anthony Garcia -
13:08:02.869 1 1:39.533 85.720 81 107 20

13:09:42.151 2 1:39.282 85.937 82 108 20

13:11:23.271 3 1:41.120 84.375 76 109 20

13:13:04.560 4 1:41.289 84.234 76 107 20

13:14:45.883 5 1:41.323 84.206 101 112 20

L3-03 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
13:04:50.748 1 1:42.920 82.899 24 75 20

13:06:35.809 2 1:45.061 81.210 30 81 20

13:08:15.271 3 1:39.462 85.782 27 81 20

13:09:55.372 4 1:40.101 85.234 19 72 20

13:11:35.143 5 1:39.771 85.516 39 86 20

13:13:15.618 6 1:40.475 84.917 35 84 20

13:14:56.061 7 1:40.443 84.944 37 83 20

L3-25 - Abian LeLevier -
13:05:55.781 1 1:41.150 84.350 62 102 20

13:07:37.481 2 1:41.700 83.894 54 104 20

13:09:17.198 3 1:39.717 85.562 62 102 20

13:10:57.896 4 1:40.698 84.729 54 100 20

13:12:39.787 5 1:41.891 83.737 52 103 20

L3-22 - Chong Liu -
13:09:39.120 1 1:43.475 82.455 79 118 20

13:11:19.703 2 1:40.583 84.825 76 120 20

13:13:04.411 3 1:44.708 81.484 72 116 20

13:14:49.752 4 1:45.341 80.994 81 118 20

L3-33 - Ziyue Wang -
13:08:35.157 1 1:42.372 83.343 74 114 20

13:10:16.371 2 1:41.214 84.297 72 115 20

L3-15 - Fadi Abdelhalim -
13:06:00.439 1 1:43.075 82.775 6 60 20

13:07:42.906 2 1:42.467 83.266 7 55 20

13:09:25.225 3 1:42.319 83.386 9 54 20

13:11:07.652 4 1:42.427 83.298 9 62 20

13:12:50.852 5 1:43.200 82.674 8 51 20

13:14:34.040 6 1:43.188 82.684 6 58 20

13:16:17.030 7 1:42.990 82.843 8 62 20

13:18:01.764 8 1:44.734 81.464 3 51 20

L3-39 - Scott Adrian -
13:06:11.723 1 1:43.290 82.602 66 104 20

13:07:56.386 2 1:44.663 81.519 67 107 20

13:09:41.118 3 1:44.732 81.465 58 105 20

13:11:24.845 4 1:43.727 82.254 66 107 20

13:13:07.439 5 1:42.594 83.163 65 99 20

13:14:52.833 6 1:45.394 80.953 47 89 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
13:08:43.498 1 1:45.744 80.685 73 106 20

13:10:26.181 2 1:42.683 83.091 79 105 20

13:12:09.001 3 1:42.820 82.980 79 108 20

L3-16 - Johnny Edwards -
13:04:54.664 1 1:43.711 82.267 72 112 20

13:06:37.383 2 1:42.719 83.062 73 111 20

13:08:21.261 3 1:43.878 82.135 76 112 20

13:10:06.013 4 1:44.752 81.450 71 114 20

13:11:49.734 5 1:43.721 82.259 76 114 20

L3-01 - Wayne Gann -
13:05:45.353 1 1:47.304 79.512 29 82 20

13:07:30.319 2 1:44.966 81.283 59 89 20

13:09:13.071 3 1:42.752 83.035 31 87 20

13:10:56.903 4 1:43.832 82.171 37 84 20

13:12:40.221 5 1:43.318 82.580 37 87 20

13:14:23.998 6 1:43.777 82.215 43 91 20

L3-24 - Patrick Kubiak -
13:06:09.705 1 1:43.016 82.822 31 78 20

13:07:52.668 2 1:42.963 82.865 44 84 20

13:11:51.307 3 3:58.639 35.753 35 77 20



13:13:38.892 4 1:47.585 79.305 4 62 20

13:15:22.963 5 1:44.071 81.982 39 82 20

L3-34 - hanran yuan -
13:09:37.871 1 1:43.079 82.771 45 76 20

13:11:21.465 2 1:43.594 82.360 31 71 20

13:13:05.922 3 1:44.457 81.680 26 68 20

L3-02 - stew miller -
13:04:50.561 1 1:43.472 82.457 67 106 20

13:06:36.024 2 1:45.463 80.900 71 107 20

13:08:20.742 3 1:44.718 81.476 59 106 20

13:10:07.579 4 1:46.837 79.860 68 107 20

13:11:53.016 5 1:45.437 80.920 56 105 20

13:13:38.483 6 1:45.467 80.897 64 108 20

13:15:21.597 7 1:43.114 82.743 62 107 20

L3-12 - Crystal Navarro -
13:06:11.290 1 1:43.435 82.487 80 114 20

13:07:55.830 2 1:44.540 81.615 79 116 20

13:09:40.337 3 1:44.507 81.640 80 116 20

13:11:24.088 4 1:43.751 82.235 81 115 20

13:13:07.904 5 1:43.816 82.184 88 115 20

13:14:52.326 6 1:44.422 81.707 83 115 20

13:16:36.134 7 1:43.808 82.190 77 115 20

13:18:20.652 8 1:44.518 81.632 81 115 20

L3-09 - Carlos Munoz -
13:05:29.976 1 1:44.562 81.598 56 101 20

13:07:13.595 2 1:43.619 82.340 60 101 20

13:08:57.255 3 1:43.660 82.308 68 106 20

13:10:40.759 4 1:43.504 82.432 73 104 20

L3-11 - Mike DeLoach -
13:04:39.132 1 1:45.048 81.220 100 112 20

13:06:25.833 2 1:46.701 79.962 87 112 20

13:08:09.417 3 1:43.584 82.368 88 110 20

13:09:53.292 4 1:43.875 82.137 99 114 20

13:11:37.513 5 1:44.221 81.864 93 110 20

13:13:22.940 6 1:45.427 80.928 92 110 20

13:15:08.781 7 1:45.841 80.611 100 113 20

L2-12 - john semroska -
13:04:40.704 1 1:45.157 81.136 27 80 20

13:06:26.362 2 1:45.658 80.751 51 88 20

13:08:12.598 3 1:46.236 80.312 48 85 20

13:09:59.154 4 1:46.556 80.071 40 88 20

13:11:50.009 5 1:50.855 76.965 50 90 20

13:13:38.859 6 1:48.850 78.383 40 86 20

13:15:25.540 7 1:46.681 79.977 39 80 20

13:17:14.251 8 1:48.711 78.483 46 86 20

L3-42 - Zaiyi Wang -
13:10:36.913 1 1:49.870 77.655 60 104 20

13:12:25.351 2 1:48.438 78.681 59 103 20

13:14:14.570 3 1:49.219 78.118 61 102 20

13:16:01.995 4 1:47.425 79.423 66 103 20

13:17:50.159 5 1:48.164 78.880 53 102 20

L3-48 - YUEQI HUNG -
13:17:50.665 1 1:47.846 79.113 2 34 20

L3-28 - Manuel Franquez -
13:06:23.809 1 1:51.450 76.555 56 103 20

13:08:12.759 2 1:48.950 78.311 54 102 20

13:10:00.608 3 1:47.849 79.111 10 55 20

13:11:49.275 4 1:48.667 78.515 49 101 20

13:13:38.841 5 1:49.566 77.871 45 103 20

13:15:26.804 6 1:47.963 79.027 56 102 20

13:17:14.917 7 1:48.113 78.917 59 101 20

L3-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
13:06:26.052 1 1:54.752 74.352 12 57 20

13:08:19.726 2 1:53.674 75.057 18 58 20

13:10:12.809 3 1:53.083 75.449 14 62 20
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